
Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Friday, July 1, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland  1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 69.75  Salto i pol naprijed 6

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 101.75  Skok natrag na glavu 8

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 35.70 137.45  Uzvratni skok 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 180.35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 5

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 222.90  Salto i pol natrag 7

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 270.90  Uzvratni salto i pol 5

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 54.60 325.50  2½ salta naprijed 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 377.10  Povratni salto i pol 1

Average award: Best award: 7.406.8618.4Total DD:

Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia  2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Salto i pol naprijed 2

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 71.80  Skok natrag na glavu 2

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 107.50  Uzvratni skok 2

401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 144.40  Povratni skok 2

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 188.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 239.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 276.80  2½ salta naprijed 2

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 322.40  Uzvratni salto i pol 2

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 375.20  Povratni salto i pol 2

Average award: Best award: 7.306.6819.0Total DD:

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain  3

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Povratni skok 10

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 64.60  Skok natrag na glavu 16

301B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 93.50  Uzvratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 35.70 129.20  Salto i pol naprijed 13

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 175.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 8

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 225.80  Povratni salto i pol 5

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 267.20  Salto i pol natrag 7

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 317.60  Uzvratni salto i pol 4

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 367.00  2½ salta naprijed 3

Average award: Best award: 7.106.5318.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Lene Krüger (1999) -- Germany  4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Salto i pol naprijed 6

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 70.55  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 107.45  Uzvratni skok 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 141.20  Povratni skok 3

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 180.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 227.60  2½ salta naprijed 4

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 270.80  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 44.85 315.65  Salto i pol natrag 5

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 366.05  Povratni salto i pol 4

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6618.6Total DD:

Jana Lisa Rother (1998) -- Germany  5

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Povratni skok 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 68.20  Salto i pol naprijed 9

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 99.40  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 132.55  Uzvratni skok 9

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 171.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 49.20 220.25  Povratni salto i pol 9

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 52.00 272.25  2½ salta naprijed 4

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 319.05  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 3

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 365.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 5

Average award: Best award: 6.706.4019.0Total DD:

Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden  6

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 17

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 65.10  Skok natrag na glavu 15

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 94.85  Uzvratni skok 13

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 136.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 169.80  Salto i pol naprijed 12

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 219.00  Povratni salto i pol 12

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 262.70  Salto i pol natrag 9

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 310.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 7

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 360.20  2½ salta naprijed 6

Average award: Best award: 6.906.3318.9Total DD:

Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain  7

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Povratni skok 8

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 69.50  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 32.30 101.80  Uzvratni skok 7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 134.95  Salto i pol naprijed 8

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 177.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 44.85 222.70  Salto i pol natrag 8

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 276.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 3

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 36.40 313.10  2½ salta naprijed 6

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 359.90  Povratni salto i pol 7

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5018.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia  8

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Salto i pol naprijed 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 71.85  Skok natrag na glavu 1

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 109.25  Uzvratni skok 1

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 147.05  Povratni skok 1

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 189.95  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 236.75  Povratni salto i pol 2

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 283.55  2½ salta naprijed 1

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 310.00  Salto i pol natrag 9

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 358.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 8

Average award: Best award: 7.506.4218.9Total DD:

Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden  9

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 68.90  Salto i pol naprijed 8

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 104.10  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 140.65  Uzvratni skok 4

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 182.45  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 234.05  Povratni salto i pol 3

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 28.50 262.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 48.10 310.65  2½ salta naprijed 8

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 356.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

Average award: Best award: 7.306.3619.3Total DD:

Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland  10

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Salto i pol naprijed 3

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 68.05  Povratni skok 10

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 90.45  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 122.75  Uzvratni skok 20

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 167.85  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 16

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 219.45  Povratni salto i pol 11

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 266.25  2½ salta naprijed 8

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 308.25  Uzvratni salto i pol 11

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 352.45  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 10

Average award: Best award: 7.206.1219.0Total DD:

Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland  11

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Salto i pol naprijed 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 70.30  Povratni skok 5

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 105.50  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 131.00  Uzvratni skok 10

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 171.95  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 9

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 213.35  Salto i pol natrag 16

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 256.55  Uzvratni salto i pol 14

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 52.80 309.35  Povratni salto i pol 10

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 347.05  2½ salta naprijed 11

Average award: Best award: 7.406.3618.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland  12

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.35  Skok natrag na glavu 17

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 97.50  Uzvratni skok 10

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 130.80  Povratni skok 12

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 171.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 219.50  Povratni salto i pol 10

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 247.10  Salto i pol natrag 18

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 293.90  Uzvratni salto i pol 14

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 52.00 345.90  2½ salta naprijed 12

Average award: Best award: 6.706.1818.7Total DD:

Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- Belarus  13

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 65.15  Skok natrag na glavu 14

301B 1 1.7 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 94.05  Uzvratni skok 15

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 129.15  Povratni skok 14

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 168.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 15

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 215.55  Povratni salto i pol 14

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 258.45  2½ salta naprijed 11

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 301.00  Salto i pol natrag 12

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 338.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 13

Average award: Best award: 6.706.0318.9Total DD:

Dominika Bak (1999) -- Poland  14

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Povratni skok 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 62.65  Salto i pol naprijed 19

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 93.05  Skok natrag na glavu 18

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 126.20  Uzvratni skok 15

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 169.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 14

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 218.30  Povratni salto i pol 13

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 36.40 254.70  2½ salta naprijed 16

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 293.80  Salto i pol natrag 15

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 337.00  Uzvratni salto i pol 14

Average award: Best award: 7.406.1618.4Total DD:

Viktoriia Safonova (2000) -- Ukraine  15

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Povratni skok 21

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 63.25  Salto i pol naprijed 18

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 95.25  Skok natrag na glavu 12

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 130.95  Uzvratni skok 11

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 169.80  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 12

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 215.40  Povratni salto i pol 15

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 258.30  2½ salta naprijed 12

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 296.25  Salto i pol natrag 13

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 335.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 15

Average award: Best award: 6.906.1718.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Laura Anna Granelli (1999) -- Italy  16

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Povratni skok 5

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 71.70  Salto i pol naprijed 3

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 102.90  Skok natrag na glavu 6

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 138.60  Uzvratni skok 5

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 177.45  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 7

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 225.55  2½ salta naprijed 6

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 32.20 257.75  Salto i pol natrag 13

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 281.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 18

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 332.15  Povratni salto i pol 16

Average award: Best award: 7.106.0618.6Total DD:

Lorena Tomiek (1998) -- Croatia  17

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Povratni skok 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 67.40  Salto i pol naprijed 11

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 95.40  Skok natrag na glavu 11

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 124.30  Uzvratni skok 17

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 163.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 19

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 212.00  2½ salta naprijed 17

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 255.20  Povratni salto i pol 15

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 286.25  Salto i pol natrag 16

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 319.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 17

Average award: Best award: 6.505.7618.7Total DD:

Paula Gilabert (1998) -- Spain  18

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Salto i pol naprijed 20

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 65.85  Skok natrag na glavu 13

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 93.90  Uzvratni skok 16

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 124.65  Povratni skok 16

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 167.55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 17

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 37.70 205.25  2½ salta naprijed 18

203B 1 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 46.00 251.25  Salto i pol natrag 17

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 284.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 17

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 316.05  Povratni salto i pol 18

Average award: Best award: 7.105.8318.4Total DD:

Hannah Rott (1999) -- Austria  19

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Salto i pol naprijed 22

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 58.50  Skok natrag na glavu 21

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 86.55  Uzvratni skok 21

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 116.55  Povratni skok 21

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 152.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 20

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 191.35  Povratni salto i pol 21

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 230.95  2½ salta naprijed 20

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 263.15  Salto i pol natrag 21

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 307.25  Uzvratni salto i pol 19

Average award: Best award: 6.905.8617.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Indre Marija Girdauskaite (1998) -- Lithuania  20

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Salto i pol naprijed 25

401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 52.65  Povratni skok 23

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 78.25  Skok natrag na glavu 23

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 108.85  Uzvratni skok 22

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 146.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 22

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 186.55  2½ salta naprijed 22

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 224.95  Povratni salto i pol 21

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 266.35  Salto i pol natrag 20

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 301.45  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 20

Average award: Best award: 6.005.3218.9Total DD:

Caroline Lecoeur (1999) -- France  21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.95  Skok natrag na glavu 12

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 94.85  Uzvratni skok 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 124.10  Povratni skok 19

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 164.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 202.50  2½ salta naprijed 19

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 240.90  Povratni salto i pol 19

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 270.90  Uzvratni salto i pol 19

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 27.30 298.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 21

Average award: Best award: 6.905.4818.7Total DD:

Camilla Trameatozzi (2000) -- Italy  22

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Salto i pol naprijed 6

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.5 2.5 1.5   8.5 18.70 54.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 22

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 83.20  Skok natrag na glavu 22

301B 1 1.7 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 5.10 88.30  Uzvratni skok 25

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 120.70  Povratni skok 25

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 156.35  Salto i pol natrag 24

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 197.15  Uzvratni salto i pol 24

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 241.35  2½ salta naprijed 23

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 279.75  Povratni salto i pol 22

Average award: Best award: 7.105.0318.7Total DD:

Jelena Baković (1998) -- Serbia  23

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Salto i pol naprijed 16

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.55  Povratni skok 20

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 91.95  Skok natrag na glavu 19

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 124.25  Uzvratni skok 18

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 152.60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 21

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 193.40  Povratni salto i pol 20

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 219.80  2½ salta naprijed 22

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 247.40  Salto i pol natrag 22

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 277.40  Uzvratni salto i pol 23

Average award: Best award: 6.605.2718.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Hana Kovačević (2000) -- Croatia  24

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Skok naprijed na glavu 24

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 25.35 2Uzvratni skok 25

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 61.65  Povratni salto i pol 25

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 92.85  Skok natrag na glavu 24

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 122.55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 24

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 165.75  2½ salta naprijed 23

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 200.55  Uzvratni salto i pol 23

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 235.05  Salto i pol natrag 24

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 259.20  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 24

Average award: Best award: 6.504.7318.2Total DD:

Daniela Aleksandraviciute (1999) -- Lithuania  25

401A 1 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 26.10  Povratni skok 23

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 45.30  Skok natrag na glavu 24

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 68.25  Uzvratni skok 24

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 96.15  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka 23

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 124.20  Salto i pol naprijed 23

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 155.25  2 salta naprijed 25

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 184.05  Povratni salto i pol 25

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 216.25  Salto i pol natrag 25

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 246.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 25

Average award: Best award: 5.604.6717.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   2.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
   3.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   4.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   5.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
   Reserve.  Andrei Beketov -- Russia

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
   2.  Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
   3.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   4.  Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
   5.  Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
   Reserve.  Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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